Drink menu

Hot drink

Turkish coffee
Espresso

Tea - black,fruity,green
Hot cherry

Grog

Non-alcoholic drinks

Kofola - 1 dcl

Coca cola - can 330 ml

Coca cola + light - glass 330 ml
Fanta, Sprite - glass 330 ml

Kinley tonic + Ginger - glass 330 ml
Cappy juice - 250 ml

Bonaqua water - 300 ml

Monster - can - 500 ml

Red bull - can - 250 ml

Tap water - jug

28,-
40,-
28,-
60,-

60,-

15,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
30,-
65,-
65,-

40,-



Beer

03Ll/0,51 Prazdroj 12°
03L/051 Gambrinus 10°
03Ll/051 Kozel black
03l/051 Draft beer
0,33 lglass Desperados

0,355 L glass Corona Extra

Non-alcoholic beer

0,5 lcan Birell pomelo

0,5 lglass Birell - draft, light
Cider

0,33 lglass Frisco
White wine

0,21 Veltlinské zelené, Miiller Thurgau dry

0,21 Chardonay semi-sweet
Red wine

0,21 Modry portugal dry
Sparkling wine

0,75 Lambrusco bianco

0,75 Bohemia sekt - Demi sec

36,- / 60,
30,- / 45,-
30,- / 45,-
30,- / 45,-
55,

55,-

40,-

40,-

50,-

50,-

50,-

50,-

250,-

250,-



Alcoholic drinks

4cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4 cl
4 cl

Vodka

4 cl
4 cl

Tequila

Bozkov original
Bozkov coffee
Bozkov white
Bozkov griotte
Bozkov apple
Bozkov peppermint
Fernet Stock

Fernet Stock citrus
Polar strawberry
Becherovka
Becherovka Lemond
Moravian raspberry
Moravian plum
Bloodsucker
Jagermeister
Slivovice (budik)
Absinth

Legendario elixir de Cuba
Malibu

Southern Comfort
Diplomatico

Amundsen
Finlandia

Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire

48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
55,-
65,-
60,-
70,-
80,-
45,-
75,-
100,-

50,-
60,-

65,-
70,-

60,-
70,-



Whisky, bourbon

4cl
4cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4 cl
4 cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

Stars & Stripes

VAT 69

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Fire

Jack Daniels Honey

Jim Beam

Grants

Johnnie Walker

Jameson

Tullamore Dew

Yelowstone Bourbon

Buffalo Trace K. S. B. Whiskey
Bulleit Bourbon 10y
Templeton Single Barrel Rye 10y

Snack with beer

Bohemia chips salted, paprika

Salted peanuts

Chewing gum Orbit

45,-
50,-
75,-
75,-
75,-
75,-
75,-
75,-
75,-
75,-
75,-
75,-
180,-
180,

40,-
30,-

25,-



Appetizers

Cheddar Jalapeiio poppers = 110,-
6 pieces of fried cheese with jalapenos peppers. Thai spicy sauce included in
the price.

Bowl of potatoes 125,-
500 g of fried sliced potatoes. Includes sauce of your choice.

Marinated Hermelin cheese 95,-
onion, chili peppers, bread

Utopenec 75,-
spicy, served with bread

Burger

Butch’s Cassidy Burger menu 300,-
150 g beef, cheddar, bacon, vegetables, french fries, onio rings

Buffalo‘s Bill Burger menu 350,-
150 g beef, 2x cheddar, chipottle dresing, vegetables, poached egg,
french fries, onion rings

Kalamity’s Jane Chicken Burger menu 250,-
150 g chicken meat, cheddar, vegetables, poached egg, french fries,
onion rings

Secagawea'’s veggie Burger menu 299,-
110 g vegetarian burger, cheddar, chipottle dresing, vegetables, french fries,
onion rings

Jalapeno Beef Burger 280,-
150 g beef, cheddar, bacon, jalapenos, vegetables, french fries, cheese dresing



American food

Chicken Potatoes - The heart ace of our kitchen 220,-
500 g of fried potato cubes, braised with chicken, with corn and onions

Chili con carne = = 220,-
ground beef, red beans, chili sauce, chocolate, bread included

Tex-mex
slice of meat with honey mustard sauce, We serve it with fried potatoes, onions,
and bacon.

Chicken 220,-
Pork 250,-
Gold nuggets 250,-

250 g of fried chicken in batter according to our recipe, a bowl of salad

Wolf tails = 250,-
250 g of spicy pork, with plums and mushrooms

Buffalo wings a 170,-
6 pieces of fried chicken wings in spicy sauce, vegetables, dip, bread

Cowboy beans a 170,-
200 g beans, corn, onion, garlic, fried egg, crispy bacon, bread

Mexican food

Tortilla Americano Grande 250,-
150 g of pulled beef, cheese, bacon, vegetables, garlic dressing, fries, sour cream

Cheesy Chicken Quesadilla 240,-
Tortilla filled with chicken nuggets and cheese, salsa



Steaks

200 g chicken meat - 250,-

200 g roast pork  -290,-

250 g beef flank - 390,-

Available options:

Star - green beans, garlic, bacon

G. S. Patton - bourbon with cream sauce

Mushroom - mushrooms with cream sauce

Pepper - cream sauce with green pepper

Demi glace - "Black gold," the basic sauce for steaks

Side dishes - only with meals, cannot be ordered separately
French fries, croquettes, fried potatoes, and boiled potatoes
Mashed potatoes — with onions and bacon

Toasted tortilla
Bread

Sauces
tartar sauce, ketchup, BBQ, spicy Thai, garlic, cheddar sauce,
grandma's hot sauce

40,-
50,-
25,-

30,-

e Dishes contain allergens. For information about the presence of specific

alergens in the dish, please ask the waiter.



