

# Drink menu

## Hot drink

Turkish coffee	28,-
Espresso	40,-
Tea – black,fruity,green	28,-
Hot cherry	60,-
Grog	60,-

## Non-alcoholic drinks

Kofola - 1 dcl	15,-
Coca cola – can 330 ml	45,-
Coca cola + light – glass 330 ml	45,-
Fanta, Sprite – glass 330 ml	45,-
Kinley tonic + Ginger – glass 330 ml	45,-
Cappy juice - 250 ml	45,-
Bonaqua water - 300 ml	30,-
Monster – can - 500 ml	65,-
Red bull – can - 250 ml	65,-
Tap water – jug	40,-

### Beer

0,3 l / 0,5 l	Prazdroj 12°	36,- / 60,-
0,3 l / 0,5 l	Gambrinus 10°	30,- / 45,-
0,3 l / 0,5 l	Kozel black	30,- / 45,-
0,3 l / 0,5 l	Draft beer	30,- / 45,-
0,33 l glass	Desperados	55,-
0,355 l glass	Corona Extra	55,-

### Non-alcoholic beer

0,5 l can	Birell pomelo	40,-
0,5 l glass	Birell – draft, light	40,-

### Cider

0,33 l glass	Frisco	50,-
--------------	--------	------

### White wine

0,2 l	Veltlínské zelené, Müller Thurgau dry	50,-
0,2 l	Chardonay semi-sweet	50,-

### Red wine

0,2 l	Modrý portugal dry	50,-
-------	--------------------	------

### Sparkling wine

0,75 l	Lambrusco bianco	250,-
0,75 l	Bohemia sekt – Demi sec	250,-

## Alcoholic drinks

4 cl	Božkov original	48,-
4 cl	Božkov coffee	48,-
4 cl	Božkov white	48,-
4 cl	Božkov griotte	48,-
4 cl	Božkov apple	48,-
4 cl	Božkov peppermint	48,-
4 cl	Fernet Stock	48,-
4 cl	Fernet Stock citrus	48,-
4 cl	Polar strawberry	48,-
4 cl	Becherovka	50,-
4 cl	Becherovka Lemond	50,-
4 cl	Moravian raspberry	50,-
4 cl	Moravian plum	50,-
4 cl	Bloodsucker	55,-
4 cl	Jägermeister	65,-
4 cl	Slivovice (budík)	60,-
4 cl	Absinth	70,-
4 cl	Legendario elixir de Cuba	80,-
4 cl	Malibu	45,-
4 cl	Southern Comfort	75,-
4 cl	Diplomatico	100,-

## Vodka

4 cl	Amundsen	50,-
4 cl	Finlandia	60,-

## Tequila

4 cl	Olmecca Silver	65,-
4 cl	Olmecca Gold	70,-

## Gin

4cl	Beefeater	60,-
4 cl	Bombay Sapphire	70,-

### **Whisky, bourbon**

4 cl	Stars & Stripes	45,-
4 cl	VAT 69	50,-
4 cl	Jack Daniels	75,-
4 cl	Jack Daniels Fire	75,-
4 cl	Jack Daniels Honey	75,-
4 cl	Jim Beam	75,-
4 cl	Grants	75,-
4 cl	Johnnie Walker	75,-
4 cl	Jameson	75,-
4 cl	Tullamore Dew	75,-
4 cl	Yellowstone Bourbon	75,-
4 cl	Buffalo Trace K. S. B. Whiskey	75,-
4 cl	Bulleit Bourbon 10y	180,-
4 cl	Templeton Single Barrel Rye 10y	180,-

### **Snack with beer**

Bohemia chips salted, paprika	40,-
Salted peanuts	30,-
Chewing gum Orbit	25,-

## **Appetizers**

<b>Cheddar Jalapeño poppers</b> 🍴	<b>110,-</b>
6 pieces of fried cheese with jalapeños peppers. Thai spicy sauce included in the price.	
<b>Bowl of potatoes</b>	<b>125,-</b>
500 g of fried sliced potatoes. Includes sauce of your choice.	
<b>Marinated Hermelín cheese</b>	<b>95,-</b>
onion, chili peppers, bread	
<b>Utopenec</b>	<b>75,-</b>
spicy, served with bread	

## **Burger**

<b>Butch's Cassidy Burger menu</b>	<b>300,-</b>
150 g beef, cheddar, bacon, vegetables, french fries, onion rings	
<b>Buffalo's Bill Burger menu</b>	<b>350,-</b>
150 g beef, 2x cheddar, chipotle dressing, vegetables, poached egg, french fries, onion rings	
<b>Kalamity's Jane Chicken Burger menu</b>	<b>250,-</b>
150 g chicken meat, cheddar, vegetables, poached egg, french fries, onion rings	
<b>Secagawea's veggie Burger menu</b>	<b>299,-</b>
110 g vegetarian burger, cheddar, chipotle dressing, vegetables, french fries, onion rings	
<b>Jalapeño Beef Burger</b>	<b>280,-</b>
150 g beef, cheddar, bacon, jalapeños, vegetables, french fries, cheese dressing	

## American food

**Chicken Potatoes – The heart ace of our kitchen** 220,-  
500 g of fried potato cubes, braised with chicken, with corn and onions

**Chili con carne** 🍴🍴 220,-  
ground beef, red beans, chili sauce, chocolate, bread included

**Tex-mex**  
slice of meat with honey mustard sauce, We serve it with fried potatoes, onions, and bacon.

**Chicken** 220,-  
**Pork** 250,-

**Gold nuggets** 250,-  
250 g of fried chicken in batter according to our recipe, a bowl of salad

**Wolf tails** 🍴 250,-  
250 g of spicy pork, with plums and mushrooms

**Buffalo wings** 🍴 170,-  
6 pieces of fried chicken wings in spicy sauce, vegetables, dip, bread

**Cowboy beans** 🍴 170,-  
200 g beans, corn, onion, garlic, fried egg, crispy bacon, bread

## Mexican food

**Tortilla Americano Grande** 250,-  
150 g of pulled beef, cheese, bacon, vegetables, garlic dressing, fries, sour cream

**Cheesy Chicken Quesadilla** 240,-  
Tortilla filled with chicken nuggets and cheese, salsa

### **Steaks**

**200 g chicken meat - 250,-**

**200 g roast pork - 290,-**

**250 g beef flank - 390,-**

### **Available options:**

**Star** - green beans, garlic, bacon

**G. S. Patton** - bourbon with cream sauce

**Mushroom** - mushrooms with cream sauce

**Pepper** - cream sauce with green pepper

**Demi glace** - "Black gold," the basic sauce for steaks

### **Side dishes – only with meals, cannot be ordered separately**

French fries, croquettes, fried potatoes, and boiled potatoes **40,-**

Mashed potatoes – with onions and bacon **50,-**

Toasted tortilla **25,-**

Bread **5,-**

**Sauces** **30,-**

tartar sauce, ketchup, BBQ, spicy Thai, garlic, cheddar sauce,  
grandma's hot sauce

- Dishes contain allergens. For information about the presence of specific allergens in the dish, please ask the waiter.